Ergebnisliste
Nachttourenlauf hinter’m Kofl 2016
SV Dobernik Tristach

Sportklasse Herren
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Nr.
33
40
30
13
12
41

6
38
17
14

2
39

9
34
22
10
37
11

1

4
19
35
24
28
23
36
16
20
15

8
27

3
29

42
25
26
43

Nachname
Seibald
Wibmer
Schneider
Klocker
Hochenwarter
Wilhelmer
Etzelsberger
Webhofer
Lemberger
Klocker
Auer
Webhofer
Gasser
Stocker
Petutschnig
Gruber
Tiefnig
Hellweger
Aschbacher
Ebner
Moritz
Straul
Ploner
Raneburger
Pichler
Tautscher
Korber
Oberhammer
Kofler
Gander
Rainer
Brunner
Ruggenthaler
Zoier

Ploner
PreRRlaber
Zraunig

Vorname
Manuel
Ingemar
Martin
Matthias
Christof
Hannes
Daniel
Hermann
Bruno
Kevin
Georg
Michael
Mario
Markus
Bernd
Martin
Andreas
Markus
Daniel
Markus
Rene
Christof
Manuel
Jan
Michael
Hannes
Martin
Robert
Herwig
Manfred
Peter
Markus
Frank
Bernhard
Markus
Christoph
Thomas

Verein

Sportladen HLB - Lemberger Trans
Sportunion Matrei i.O.

Sportsani 2000

SC Hermagor

RC FITSTORE24

Sportklub Osttirol/Solo Lienz
Rottweiler Gaimberg

Tiroler Frichtekiche/Allianz Agentur SCHAUNIG

Felix 1
Benetton Lienz

Compedal

Compedal Thal

Riedlhof Racing

DGFC Ossiachersee
Rottweiler Gaimberg

SV Antholzertal

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
Rapid Lienz

Rodabua

HSV Spittal

Bergrettung Sillian
Fahrschule Kontschieder Racing Team
SKO - Sport Klub Osttirol
HSV Spittal

Asko irschen

Sportunion Lavant
Dolomite bike Lienz
Dolomitenhitte
Feuerwehr Sillian

Union Oberlienz

Cross the Alps/Osttirol
Alte Knaben Tristach

Rapid Lienz

Gesamtzeit
00:26:09,75
00:26:39,80
00:28:51,35
00:29:10,67
00:29:48,26
00:30:01,55
00:30:33,69
00:30:43,64
00:30:55,65
00:31:40,19
00:31:50,75
00:32:07,02
00:32:23,14
00:32:37,71
00:32:42,18
00:32:45,37
00:32:48,84
00:33:01,63
00:33:10,31
00:33:16,08
00:33:26,20
00:33:33,08
00:33:49,78
00:33:53,21
00:34:27,17
00:35:04,56
00:35:10,10
00:35:21,95
00:35:48,98
00:36:24,29
00:36:29,72
00:38:03,58
00:38:22,41
00:39:00,18
00:39:40,67
00:41:22,76
00:45:03,99
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Abweichung
00:00:00,00
00:00:30,05
00:02:41,60
00:03:00,92
00:03:38,51
00:03:51,80
00:04:23,94
00:04:33,89
00:04:45,90
00:05:30,44
00:05:41,00
00:05:57,27
00:06:13,39
00:06:27,96
00:06:32,43
00:06:35,62
00:06:39,09
00:06:51,88
00:07:00,56
00:07:06,33
00:07:16,45
00:07:23,33
00:07:40,03
00:07:43,46
00:08:17,42
00:08:54,81
00:09:00,35
00:09:12,20
00:09:39,23
00:10:14,54
00:10:19,97
00:11:53,83
00:12:12,66
00:12:50,43
00:13:30,92
00:15:13,01
00:18:54,24



Sportklasse Herren 50+
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Nr.
48

Nachname
Hatzer

51 Wilhelmer

47
46

Grimm
Furhapter

Sportklasse Damen

1.

Nr.

Nachname
44 Hofmann

Mittelzeitklasse
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Nr.
300
272
264
307
320
246
293
231
228
314
247
324
57
321
221
322
325
332
243
222
278
245
328
316
282
289
329
274
234
311
265
291
268
333
230
216
258
276
331
255
236
279
310
254

Nachname

Unterluggauer

Nockler
Monitzer
Theurl

Jans

Jans

Theurl
Gassler
Gassler
Zottl
Jaufenthaler
Niederwieser

Unterluggauer

Steinlechner
Bodner
Blassnig
Niederwieser
Robitsch
Holzer
Brunner
Ortner
Hopfgartner
Urbaner
Greinhofer
PreRRlaber
Ruppitsch
Egger
Oberhuber
Gritzer
Zeiner
Moritz
Steiner
Murbacher
Robitsch
Gassler
Angerer
Sumerauer
Obkircher
Einhauer
Klocker
Gugganig
Ortner
Wibmer
Klocker

Vorname Verein

Sigi Kletterpark Grol3venediger

Helmut Alm Extrem

Wolfgang

Peter UNIQA

Vorname Verein

Verena  La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
Vorname Verein
Tim SV Dobernik Tristach
Lukas Gruppe Deisle
Patrick Gruppe Deisle
Walter Skinfit Lienz
Lorenz
Michael WINWIN
Elisabeth Skinfit lienz
Oswald Alpenraute Lienz
Silvia
Armin OKC Lienz
Christian OKC Lienz
Ignaz
Lois Alte Knaben Tristach
Gerhard
Arnold Tiger A schware Partie
Gertraud
Andreas
Luis
Markus SV Dobernik Tristach
Georg Alte Knaben Tristach
Franz SV Dobernik Tristach
Reinhard Alter Knabe SV Tristach
Claudia
Markus
Margret SV Daobernik Tristach
Adrian LH
Robert
Daniel Gruppe Deisle
Christof SV Dobernik Tristach
Johannes SV Tristach
Philipp Gruppe Deisle
Georg Sportunion Iselsberg-Stronach
Christian A schware Partie
Karin
Philipp
Daniel SV Dobernik Tristach
Markus SV Dobernik Tristach
Anna Sportunion St. Veit
David
Franz SV Dobernik Tristach
Gaby s REAL Immobilien Gugganig
Toni SV Dobernik Tristach
Hans KTM
Marie SV Dobernik Tristach U12

Gesamtzeit
00:32:34,28
00:33:29,67
00:38:05,65
00:39:14,57

Gesamtzeit
00:38:32,85

Mittelzeit

Gesamtzeit
01:09:39,03
01:09:37,82
01:09:36,00
01:09:30,66
01:10:39,50
01:10:40,68
01:09:28,14
01:09:22,11
01:09:15,12
01:08:58,12
01:08:56,80
01:08:45,40
01:08:40,41
01:11:34,12
01:08:34,89
01:11:38,71
01:08:30,01
01:08:29,27
01:11:43,31
01:07:55,16
01:07:48,22
01:07:41,97
01:07:35,82
01:12:34,90
01:12:44,49
01:07:23,32
01:07:17,28
01:13:03,00
01:07:05,98
01:07:05,85
01:13:07,88
01:06:59,05
01:06:48,62
01:13:29,21
01:06:37,12
01:06:36,12
01:06:33,43
01:06:25,26
01:05:58,03
01:05:52,20
01:05:46,67
01:05:39,38
01:05:35,58
01:05:23,63

Abweichung
00:00:00,00
00:00:55,39
00:05:31,37
00:06:40,29

01:10:04,61
Abweichung
00:00:25,58
00:00:26,79
00:00:28,61
00:00:33,95
00:00:34,89
00:00:36,07
00:00:36,47
00:00:42,50
00:00:49,49
00:01:06,49
00:01:07,81
00:01:19,21
00:01:24,20
00:01:29,51
00:01:29,72
00:01:34,10
00:01:34,60
00:01:35,34
00:01:38,70
00:02:09,45
00:02:16,39
00:02:22,64
00:02:28,79
00:02:30,29
00:02:39,88
00:02:41,29
00:02:47,33
00:02:58,39
00:02:58,63
00:02:58,76
00:03:03,27
00:03:05,56
00:03:15,99
00:03:24,60
00:03:27,49
00:03:28,49
00:03:31,18
00:03:39,35
00:04:06,58
00:04:12,41
00:04:17,94
00:04:25,23
00:04:29,03
00:04:40,98



45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.

232

52
242
262
302
301
226
294
296
290
287
220
214
304
215
319
330
256
275
263
303
227
277
306
219
269
240
260
288
286
249
239
238
250
251
253
295
297
323
315
327
326
317
305
235
283
225
241
266
292
318
223
284
273
233
309
280
212
213

Goldgruber
Konrad
Hellweger
Mattes
Unterluggauer
Unterluggauer
Gander
Thum

Thum Junior
Senfter
Redanz
Blassnig
Amort
Unterluggauer
Amort
Ruggenthaler
Ortner
Klocker
Obkircher
Monitzer
Unterluggauer
Gasser
Ortner
Wahler
Bachmann
Niederegger
Hecher
Krieghofer
Riepler
Prinster
Jungmann
Hanser
Hanser
Kinger

Kinger

Kinger

Thum
Thum-Zoier
Mehrl-Girke
Jester

Moritz

Moritz
Fagerer
Unterwurzacher
Gugganig
PreRRlaber
Eder

Hecher
Muhlmann
Tabernig
Filzmaier
Bargler
Priunster
Obererlacher
Gritzer
Weissenbach
Pitscheider
Achmiller
Achmdiiller

Bernd
Elias
Marvin
Ditmar
Michael
Bernhard
Helga
Hubert
Anton
Mario
Glnther
Josef
Lorenzo
Lydia
Karin
Peter
Claudia
Ines
Johannes
Vitus
Walter
Cornelia
Nico
Hubert
Walter
Hermann
Roman
Klaus
Andreas
Cara
Michaela
Klaus
David
Bernhard
Karin
Ella
Anton
Karin
Christine
Daniela
Melissa
Michael
Markus
Nicole
Bernhard
Martin
Manuel
Andrea
Roman
Alfred
Robert
Christine
Christian
Georg
Norbert
Bernadette
Jurgen
Andreas
Angelika

A schware Partie

SV Dobernik Tristach
SV Antholzertal

SV Antholzertal

SV Dobernik Tristach
SV Dobernik Tristach
LH

SV Dobernik Tristach U14
SV Dobernik Tristach

SV Dobernik Tristach
Tristach

SV Dobernik Tristach

SV Dobernik Tristach
Tristach

Felix 1

Sportunion St. Veit
Sportunion St. Veit

TTT

s'REAL Immobilien Gugganig

Sportunion Hopfgarten
Hervis Lienz
Hervis Lienz

Cross the Alps / Osttirol

Union Raika Compedal
Sportverein Lavant
LRC Lienz

SV Dobernik Tristach
SV Dobernik Tristach

Cross the Alps / Osttirol

s REAL Immobilien Gugganig
Bergrettung Lienz

Rapid Lienz

NTL
HSC OSTTIROL

SV Dobernik Tristach
Team Ponti

LH

LH

HSC OSTTIROL
Alte Knaben Tristach
Alte Knaben Tristach

01:04:52,47
01:04:18,30
01:03:50,45
01:03:45,81
01:03:30,01
01:03:29,85
01:16:48,58
01:02:56,84
01:02:55,77
01:02:55,74
01:02:07,02
01:01:56,90
01:01:53,12
01:01:52,98
01:01:51,30
01:19:14,49
01:19:19,62
00:59:25,97
00:58:31,06
00:58:26,18
00:58:01,19
00:57:59,01
00:56:41,65
00:56:08,43
00:56:04,45
00:56:02,69
00:55:23,68
00:55:16,47
00:55:13,03
00:54:38,71
00:53:51,57
00:53:38,67
00:53:37,06
01:26:58,22
01:26:59,80
01:27:01,12
01:27:03,11
01:27:04,51
00:52:17,88
01:29:18,68
01:29:20,78
01:29:21,34
01:29:23,49
00:50:31,26
00:50:05,40
01:30:12,14
00:49:12,57
01:32:44,59
01:32:57,29
00:46:52,89
00:46:16,43
01:33:55,86
01:33:57,12
01:33:59,12
01:34:15,67
01:34:16,87
00:45:45,77
01:37:03,75
01:37:23,22
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00:05:12,14
00:05:46,31
00:06:14,16
00:06:18,80
00:06:34,60
00:06:34,76
00:06:43,97
00:07:07,77
00:07:08,84
00:07:08,87
00:07:57,59
00:08:07,71
00:08:11,49
00:08:11,63
00:08:13,31
00:09:09,88
00:09:15,01
00:10:38,64
00:11:33,55
00:11:38,43
00:12:03,42
00:12:05,60
00:13:22,96
00:13:56,18
00:14:00,16
00:14:01,92
00:14:40,93
00:14:48,14
00:14:51,58
00:15:25,90
00:16:13,04
00:16:25,94
00:16:27,55
00:16:53,61
00:16:55,19
00:16:56,51
00:16:58,50
00:16:59,90
00:17:46,73
00:19:14,07
00:19:16,17
00:19:16,73
00:19:18,88
00:19:33,35
00:19:59,21
00:20:07,53
00:20:52,04
00:22:39,98
00:22:52,68
00:23:11,72
00:23:48,18
00:23:51,25
00:23:52,51
00:23:54,51
00:24:11,06
00:24:12,26
00:24:18,84
00:26:59,14
00:27:18,61



104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

218
312
313
281
270
271
217
259
267
224

ABmayr
Zlobl

Zlobl
Planegger
Niederwieser
Niederwieser
ABmayr
Kontriner
Millmann
Eder

Gerda
Brigitte
Armin
Claudia
Doris
Thomas
Jakob
Wolfgang
Richard
Patrick

SV Dobernik Tristach
SV Tristach

NTL

SV Dobernik Tristach

SV Dobernik Tristach

Rapid Lienz

01:37:23,99
01:37:25,19
01:37:28,26
01:37:33,22
01:37:33,74
01:37:34,98
01:37:40,20
00:42:02,91
00:40:34,14
00:39:38,51

+ + + + + + o+

00:27:19,38
00:27:20,58
00:27:23,65
00:27:28,61
00:27:29,13
00:27:30,37
00:27:35,59
00:28:01,70
00:29:30,47
00:30:26,10



